BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN KATRAJ - DHANKAWADI,PUNE - 43.

SECOND YEAR ADMISSION FEE 2018 - 2019

OPEN Category					
No.	Particular	Direct second year	Regular Second Year		
1	Tution Fee	81,818.00	81,818.00		
2	Development Fee	8,182.00	8,182.00		
3	Uni.Other Fee	715.00	685.00		
4	Eligiblity Fee	550.00			
5	Student Insurance	454.00	-		
6	Exam Fee	940.00	- 141		
	Total	92,659.00	90,685.00		
	O.B.C. C	ategory			
No.	Particular	Maharashtra	Regular		
		Student	Second Year		
1	Tution Fee	40,909.00	40,909.00		
2	Development Fee	8,182.00	8,182.00		
3	Uni.Other Fee	715.00	685.00		
4	Eligiblity Fee	550.00	-		
5	Student Insurance	454.00	-		
6	Exam Fee	940.00	-		
	Total	51,750.00	49,776.00		
	<u>S.T./N.T./S.B.</u>	C. Category			
No.	Particular	Maharashtra Student	Regular Second Year		
1	Tution Fee		-		
2	Development Fee	8,182.00	8,182.00		
3	Uni.Other Fee	715.00	685.00		
4	Eligiblity Fee	550.00	-		
5	Student Insurance	454.00	-		
6	Exam Fee	940.00	-		
	Total	10,841.00	8,867.00		

TFWS Category						
No	Particular	Direct second year	Regular Second Year			
1	Tution Fee	-	-			
	Development Fee	8,182.00	8,182.00			
3	Uni.Other Fee	685.00	685.00			
	Eligiblity Fee	550.00	-			
5	Student Insurance	454.00	-			
6	Exam Fee	940.00				
	Total	10,811.00	8,867.00			

	SC Category				
No	Particular	Maharashtra Student	Regular Second Year		
1	Tution Fee		-		
2	Development Fee	-			
3	Uni.Other Fee	715.00	685.00		
4	Eligiblity Fee	550.00			
5	Student Insurance	454.00	-		
6	Exam Fee	940.00	-		
	Total	2,659.00	685		

	J&K Category			
	No	Particular	Direct second year	Regular Second Year
The second second second	1	Tution Fee	83	15,000.00
	2	Development Fee	-	5,000.00
	3	Uni.Other Fee	-	685.00
	4	Eligiblity Fee		
	5	Student Insurance	-	-
	6	Exam Fee		80
	7	Other Fee		4,000.00
		Total	-	24,685.00

The students have to pay the college fees through Demand Draft in favour of

ACCOUNTANT
Bharati Vidyapeeth's
College of Engineering for Women
Katraj, Dhankawadi, Pune - 43.

2915/18

Mar 118

[&]quot;Principal, B V C O E For Women Pune-43" Payable at Pune.